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SCHEDULE OF RATES  
HOURLY RATES 2014 

MACHINE HIRE RATE + GST 

Bobcat With Rear Mounted Camera And UHF Radio. $100.00 per hour 

7 Tonne Tipper With Rear Mounted Camera And 
UHF Radio. 

$80.00 per hour 

3.5 Tonne Excavator (zero swing) With Rear 
Mounted Camera And UHF Radio. 
     Incl. buckets : 300, 450, 600, 1200, Ripper 

$100.00 per hour 

Float Trailer  
     6 tone payload w/ bucket well 

$50.00 per hour 

COMBO TRIO : Bobcat, Excavator & Tipper Truck $110.00 per hour 

ATTATCHMENT HIRE RATE + GST 

 Road Sweeper (Broome Attachment for bobcat) + $30 per hour on machine rate 

 Auger - Available: 150, 250, 350, 450, 600 & 1m extensions.  + $30 per hour on machine rate 

Hammer (rock breaker) + $40 per hour on machine rate 

 5 Finger Grab + $10 per hour on machine rate 

 Compaction Wheel + $10 per hour on machine rate 

 Sieve Bucket (1200mm) + $10 per hour on machine rate 

Pallet Forks + $10 per hour on machine rate 

Hydraulic Capstern Winch + $15 per hour on machine rate 

Rammer  $110  DAY RATE 

Chain Saw $110  DAY RATE 

DUAL Grade Laser  $100  DAY RATE 

Kanga Hammer $100  DAY RATE 

Operator Hire  (Sub Contracted) 
$48  MON-FRI Up to 8hrs (Operator 4hrs min) 

$65  O/T rate: >8hrs and SAT-SUN (Operator 4hrs min) 
 
 
 

 
CARRY OVERS: Carry over of machinery to the next day will incur a ½ hour travel charge. Trucks incur a 1 hour travel charge. 

CANCELLATIONS: Cancellations to be advised to 0412698670 1 hour prior to the scheduled starting time.  
Non compliance will result in the minimum hire charge. 

MINIMUM HIRE: All machines have a 3 hour minimum charge, unless specified (2hours work + 1hour travel). 
PENALTY RATES: Sundays, Public Holidays and Night works (after 6pm) attract a surcharge. 

Please contact office for further information. 
ATTACHMENTS: Variation equipment has a 1 hour minimum charge on machine rate. 

FLOAT: All float charges will be charged once per job site/per order. 
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